©2020 Pro-face.  All rights reserved.  Specifications may change without notice.
Datasheet
4.3" and 7" wide screen TFT Color LCD
Fan-less, Diskless Quick Mount HMI
STM6x00
Model: STM6400WAD, STM6200WAD, STM6200WADE, STM6000WADE
4.3” and 7.0” Wide Screen Quick Mount HMI: STM6x00 Series
Features:

PFXSTM64TP STM6000 7”W Basic Display Module
PFXSTM6B STM6000 Basic Rear Module
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
PFXSTM6200WAD 4.3” TFT wide screen, 1 Serial, 2 USB, Ethernet, 22mm Quick
Mount, 16 million colors, 24VDC, compatible with BLUE
Software
PFXSTM6200WADE 4.3” TFT wide screen, 1 Serial, 2 USB, Ethernet, 22mm Quick
Mount, 16 million colors, 24VDC, compatible with GP-Pro
EX Software
PFXSTM6400WAD 7.0” TFT wide screen, 1 Serial, 2 USB, Ethernet, 22mm Quick
Mount, 16 million colors, 24VDC, compatible with BLUE
Software
PFXSTM6400WADE 7.0” TFT wide screen, 1 Serial, 2 USB, Ethernet, 22mm Quick
Mount, 16 million colors, 24VDC, compatible with GP-Pro
EX Software
Cut-Out Dimensions
Pro-face America